Technical Data 10623
Effective November 2016
Supersedes Month XXXX
Product description
Eaton’s Bussmann series NH 400 V a.c. gFF fuse
links have been designed for the protection of
low voltage installations where expected short
circuit currents are low.

Catalogue symbol
• (amp)NHFF(size)BI-400
Catalogue number structure example
Current rating 50
NH fuse link NH
gFF Utilisation class FF
Body size 000
Eaton's Bussmann series B
Insulated metal gripping lugs I
Rated voltage 400
Complete Catalogue Numbers 50 NH FF 000 B I 400
Catalogue number 50NHFF000BI-400 represents a 50 Amps NH Fuse
link, gFF operating class, body size 000 Bussmann series’ fuse link
with Insulated metal gripping lugs rated at 400 Volts
Fuse size
• 000, 00, 1, 02, 2 and 3
Technical data
• Rated voltage: 400 V a.c.
• Rated current: 10 to 630 A
• Breaking capacity: 120 kA, 80 kA for NH00 80 A and 160 A
• Operating frequency: 50 Hz
• Class of operation: gFF
Standard/Approvals
• IEC 60269 part 1 and 2
• DIN 43620 part 1 and 3
Microswitches
NH Fuse link
body size
Suitable microswitch
000 170H0236
00 170H0236
1 170H0236
02 BVL50
2 170H0235 or 170H0236
3 170H0235
Fuse holders (ordered separately)
• Fuse bases: 1-pole SD(size)-D; 3-pole TD(size)-D (data sheet
10163)
• Fuse rails vertical EBF range (data sheet 10240)
• Fuse switch disconnector vertical EBV range (data sheet 10275)
• Fuse switch disconnector horizontal EBH000 (data sheet 10292)
and EBH00 to 3 (data sheet 10293)
Packaging
• MOQ: 3
3
Technical Data 10623
Effective November 2016
Bussmann series
400 Volts NH gFF fuse links
EATON www.eaton.com
Size
Current
(Amps)
400 V a.c. class gFF I2t (Amps2 Seconds
Watts loss
(W)
Net weight per
fuse (kg)
Pack
Quantity
Insulated conducting
metal gripping lugs
Minimum
pre-arcing
Total at
400 V a.c.
000 10 10NHFF000BI-400 44 180 1.7 0.113 3
16 16NHFF000BI-400 160 600 2.3
25 25NHFF000BI-400 1000 3200 2.3
35 35NHFF000BI-400 2700 8300 2.7
50 50NHFF000BI-400 3100 8800 5.4
00 63 63NHFF00BI-400 6400 18,700 6.5 0.165 3
80 80NHFF00BI-400 12,300 32,000 8